
Advance Brampton Fund 2021 

Approved Project Funding Recipients

Organization Name Funding

10126306 Canada Foundation (Lall Button) $12,500

Artists and Artisans Development and Network $11,850

Arts and Culture Initiative of South Asia $12,500

Brampton Young at Heard Seniors $6,075

Brams United Girls Soccer Club $5,900

Canada India USA Development Forum $11,924

Canadian Indo-Caribbean Festival $12,500

Canadian Multicultural Heritage Council $9,181

Desi Royals Community Service $12,350

Essence of Mind Outreach Program $9,100

Ghandian Initiative for Development of Support Services $12,450

Gujarat Public Affairs Council of Canada $10,562

The Journey Neighbourhood Centre $8,800

Krish Hope Rehabilitation $12,500

Branch 15 The Royal Canadian Legion $3,425

Mental and Emotional Health Awareness Rennaisance $12,500

Music at the Towers $12,500

My Nose Inc. $12,500

Skills for Life $10,875

Swar Sadhana Music Lovers Club $12,250

Swar Gunjan Music Academy $12,100

Testoper $12,500

The Hive Performing Arts $11,220

Organization Name Funding

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Peell $25,000

Broadening Horizons $25,000

Free For All Foundation $22,580

Friends of Gujarat $25,000

Generation No Limit $25,000

Lady Ballers Camp $25,000

One Voice One Team Youth Leadership $25,000

Punjabi Community Health Services $25,000

The Fold Foundation $25,000

Organization Name Funding

Brampton Festival Singers $4,950

Concord in the City Community Ability Initiative $5,000

Congress of Black Women $4,100

En'Tyce Mentorship $5,000

Grace United Church $4,975

Gujarat Public Affairs Council of Canada $5,000

Off the Record $1,500

Priority Wellness Canada $4,650

Testoper $4,520

Organization Name Funding

Afro Caribbean Business Network $5,000

Artists and Artisans Development and Network $5,000

Diversity Cultural Association $5,000

Gandhian Initiative for Development of Support Services $5,000

Heart Lake Run $5,000

Jamiat Ul Ansar $5,000

Jhanvi Sports Club $5,000

Keep 6ix $5,000

Kingdom House $5,000

Nepalese Canadian Cricket Club $3,920

Network of Nigerians in Canada $5,000

Ovbi Canada $5,000

Senior Empowerment Assistance Centre $5,000

Hope 24/7 $5,000

We The Environment $3,900

Organization Name Funding

Arise Community Health Empowerment $5,000

Best Foot Forward Professional Services $5,000

Brampton Tamil Seniors Association $4,750

LJ Legacy Impact Foundation $5,000

Museum of African History and Culture $5,000

Peel Family Education Centre $5,000

Swar Gunjan Music Academy $5,000

The Hive Performing Arts $5,000

We - The One Foundation $5,000

Youth Empowerment Assistance Centre $5,000

Youth4Future Foundation $1,395

2021 Quarter 3 Advance Brampton Fund Emerging Stream Grantees

Quarter 2 Advance Brampton Fund Emerging Stream Grantees

2021 Quarter 1 Advance Brampton Fund Emerging Grantees

2021 Annual Advance Brampton Fund Developing Granteess

2021 Annual Advance Brampton Fund Amplifying Grantees


	Sheet1

